UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Provo
2019
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.002560

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2019 DATE: March 31, 2020
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
6,434,399,620 147,683,416 383,351,143 17,573,899.53
1,336,863.47
84,158.20

(306,883.69)

1,114,137.98

16,459,761.55

COLLECTION RATE
93.66%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
804,707.62
18,407.45
69,516.59
218,556.16

1,111,187.82

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
978,125.30 27,858.66 1,005,983.96

287,007.57

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 18,289,925.76

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



