UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Provo		TAX YEAR 2019		DATE: March 31, 2020			
	2019	2018	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.002560	0.001888					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE	VALUE:		6,434,399,620	147,683,416	383,351,143		17,573,899.53
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						1,336,863.47 84,158.20 (306,883.69)	1,114,137.98
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION							16,459,761.55
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT				(93.66%	OTHER COLLECTIONS	
OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROTOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:	OPERTY					OTHER COLLECTIONS 804,707.62 18,407.45 69,516.59 218,556.16	1,111,187.82
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS					TAVEO	DEN A INTEREST	
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:					TAXES 978,125.30	PEN & INTEREST 27,858.66	1,005,983.96
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PRO	DJECTS						287,007.57
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							18,289,925.76

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER